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ACROSS
1. First 4 of 26

5.

10.
15.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

79.
85.
86.
87.

Collect

Alone on stage
Conceal

Withered

Countrified

Potato chip, London style
Ancient Greek contest
Group of workers
Disgraceful thing
Trencherman

Your majesty

Start of a quip by Dave
Barry: 3 wds.

. Part 2 of quip: 4 wds.

. Fastener

. Witness

. Snooker stick

. Do very well

. Starr and Simpson

. Deviant

. Sudor

. Tree with catkins

. Rights org.

. Rock’s -- Speedwagon
. Part 3 of quip: 4 wds.
. Pop fly’s path

. Genus of ducks

56.
. Love

Not yet settled

. Juvenile

. The -- & the Papas

. Father of Zeus

. Minerals

. Dead duck

. Sir -- Pierce Coward

. Scheduled

. Unusual thing

. Leaves in the lurch

. Lightly colored

. Cheese variety

. “M*A*S*H” actor Alan --
. “The Confessions of --

Turner”

Part 4 of quip: 6 wds.
Poetic preposition
Seep

Medicinal plants

88. Interlaced

89. Coerce

92. Aquatic birds

93. Most rational

94. -- jacet

95. Favorite --

96. Irrational number
97. Part 5 of quip: 3 wds.
103. End of the quip: 2 wds.
107. Olive genus

108. Earlier arrest

109. Lukewarm

111. Regrets

112. Dryer filter buildup
113. Improve

114. Standing wide open
115. Status quo --

116. Wood strip

117. Scandinavians

118. Actress Sophia --
119. Brit. Money

DOWN

1. Wine city

2. Complaint

3. Rocky outcrop

4. Resembling a devil
5. “Allin the Family” dad
6. Outdoor art

7. Saharan

8. “Play it Again, --”
9. Didin

10. Venues

11. Deliver a speech

12. Less fat, less sugar
13. Secondhand

14. Smarten: 2 wds.

15. Skilled chess enthusiast
16. Exchange cost

17. Service tree

18. Genu

28. Great Florentine poet
30. “Jetsons” pet

31. California’s Big --
35. Promised

36. In the future

37. Blurred with tears
38. Appends

39. Game official

40. Patient’s complaint

41. Hemorrhaged

42. Noble gas

43. India’s first PM

44. Big bags

45. “Begone!”

46. Queen -- lace

47. Fighting: 2 wds.

50. Stormed

51. Star-crossed lover

52. -- and penates

53. Fallacies, in philosophy

59. Cutin a belt

60. Sharp ridge among
mountains

61. Social norms

62. Cuckoo

63. Pinkish shade

65. Baedeker

66. Complication

67. Bend

68. Long-term jailbird

69. Cave

70. Nine days’ wonder

71. Ice masses

72. Scoundrel

73. Housetop part

74.
76.
7.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
90.
91.
92.
93.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

102.

103.
104.
105.
106.
110.

Artery insert

Loutish fellow

Like a missing GI
Mouse alternative for
laptops

Favorite place

Annex

Overshadow
Guatemala neighbor
Scabbard

Command for a pooch
Hard rind fruits
Meteoric

Quick bread

Game bird of marshy
areas

Mobster’s girl

Inter --

Dimple

Humorist -- Bombeck
Comportment

Abbr. In citations
Three-banded armadillo
Smallest puppy

Solar plexus

River in France

Kind of ideal

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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