

THEME CROSSWORD ACCORDING TO PLAN

By James Barrick

							1-				1.0		1.0	1.0			1.5			1.1.0
1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20						21						22			
23					24				┢		25				\vdash		26			┢
27		\vdash		28		\vdash	\vdash		29	30		-	\vdash	-	\vdash	31				┝
			32	-		-				33	-				34	-				
	35	36					37	38	39				40	41				42	43	44
	35	30					57	30	39				40	41					43	44
45						46						47						48		
49					50						51					52	53			
54		\vdash			55						56					57				
58		-	59	60					61	62					63					\vdash
			64	-	-	-		65	-		-			66	-					
67	68	69			<u> </u>		70		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			71					72	73	74
	00	09					70						/1						73	74
75						76						77						78		
79					80					81	82					83	84			
85					86					87						88				
89			90	91					92						93					┢
			94	-	-			95		-				96		-				
97	98	99				100	101				102		103					104	105	106
	30	33											105					104	105	
107					108						109	110					111			
112					113						114						115			
116		<u> </u>			117				\vdash		118				\vdash		119			\vdash

86. Seep

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

	ROSS First 4 of 26
	Collect
	Alone on stage
	Conceal
10.	Withered
	Countrified
	Potato chip, London style
	Ancient Greek contest
22.	Group of workers
23.	Disgraceful thing
	Trencherman
	Your majesty
	Start of a quip by Dave
27.	Barry: 3 wds.
20	Part 2 of quip: 4 wds.
	Fastener
	Witness Snooker stick
	Do very well
	Starr and Simpson
	Deviant
	Sudor
	Tree with catkins
40. 47	Rights org.
47. 18	Rock's Speedwagon
	Part 3 of quip: 4 wds.
54	Pop fly's path
	Genus of ducks
	Not yet settled
	Love
	Juvenile
61	The & the Papas
	Father of Zeus
64	Minerals
65	Dead duck
66.	Sir Pierce Coward
	Scheduled
	Unusual thing
71.	Leaves in the lurch
	Lightly colored
	Cheese variety
77.	"M*A*S*H" actor Alan
78.	"The Confessions of
	Turner"
79.	Part 4 of quip: 6 wds.
	Poetic preposition

- 87. Medicinal plants

88. Interlaced 89. Coerce 92. Aquatic birds 93. Most rational 94. -- jacet 95. Favorite --96. Irrational number 97. Part 5 of quip: 3 wds. 103. End of the quip: 2 wds. 107. Olive genus 108. Earlier arrest 109. Lukewarm 111. Regrets 112. Dryer filter buildup 113. Improve 114. Standing wide open 115. Status quo --116. Wood strip 117. Scandinavians 118. Actress Sophia --119. Brit. Money

DOWN

5.

6.

7.

9. Did in 10. Venues 11. Deliver a speech 12. Less fat, less sugar 13. Secondhand 14. Smarten: 2 wds. 15. Skilled chess enthusiast 16. Exchange cost 17. Service tree 18. Genu

28. Great Florentine poet 30. "Jetsons" pet 31. California's Big --35. Promised 36. In the future 37. Blurred with tears

38. Appends 39. Game official

1. Wine city 2. Complaint 3. Rocky outcrop 4. Resembling a devil "All in the Family" dad Outdoor art Saharan 8. "Play it Again, --"

40. Patient's complaint 41. Hemorrhaged 42. Noble gas 43. India's first PM 44. Big bags 45. "Begone!" 46. Queen -- lace 47. Fighting: 2 wds. 50. Stormed 51. Star-crossed lover 52. -- and penates 53. Fallacies, in philosophy 59. Cut in a belt 60. Sharp ridge among mountains 61. Social norms 62. Cuckoo 63. Pinkish shade 65. Baedeker 66. Complication 67. Bend 68. Long-term jailbird 69. Cave 70. Nine days' wonder 71. Ice masses 72. Scoundrel 73. Housetop part

74. Artery insert 76. Loutish fellow 77. Like a missing GI 80. Mouse alternative for laptops 81. Favorite place 82. Annex 83. Overshadow 84. Guatemala neighbor 90. Scabbard 91. Command for a pooch 92. Hard rind fruits 93. Meteoric 95. Ouick bread 96. Game bird of marshy areas 97. Mobster's girl 98. Inter --99. Dimple 100. Humorist -- Bombeck 101. Comportment 102. Abbr. In citations 103. Three-banded armadillo 104. Smallest puppy 105. Solar plexus 106. River in France 110. Kind of ideal

Solution to last week's puzzle

															T.					
Ρ	А	S	Н	А		S	Ν	Α	Τ	L		Е	Ρ	Τ	С		С	А	Μ	S
0	А	S	Ι	S		Ρ	Α	S	Т	А		L	Α	М	А		А	Т	0	Ρ
W	Н	Е	Т	Н	Е	R	Т	н	Е	Υ		D	R	А	Υ		М	А	Т	А
			М	0	R	А	L	E		0	Ρ	Е		G	Е	Ν	Е	R	Ι	С
	S	Т	А	R	R	Υ			Е	V	Е	R	F	Τ	Ν	D	L	Т	F	Е
В	U	R	Κ	Е			А	S	Т	Е	R		А	Ν	Ν	А	S			
Τ	S	Е	Е		Т	А	R	Т	А	R		С	R	Е	Е	Κ		В	С	D
Т	Н	Е	R	Е	0	R	Ν	0	Т		С	0	L				Е	L	Е	Е
S	Τ	S		А	R	R	0	W		Μ	А	V	Е	Ν		А	М	0	L	Е
			D	R	S				Н	0	Ν	Е	S	Т		L	Т	Ν	Е	R
Τ	Т	Н	Ι	Ν	К	J	U	Ρ	Ι	Т	Е	R	S	Н	0	U	L	D	В	Е
S	Н	0	V	Е		А	S	Т	D	Е	S				М	М	E			
А	Τ	R	Е	D		R	U	Ν	Е	S		Ρ	Т	S	А	Ν		Е	R	Ν
А	Ν	D	S				R	Е	S		J	А	С	Κ	Н	А	Ν	D	Е	Υ
С	Е	Е		S	W	А	Ρ	S		S	Е	R	В	Τ	А		0	G	Е	Е
			А	L	Т	С	Е		С	L	А	Τ	М			S	М	Е	L	Т
С	0	Ν	S	-	D	Е	R	Е	D	А	Ν			S	Т	А	Т	R	S	
А	В	Е	Т	Т	0	R		Т	С	Υ		D	Е	Т	А	Τ	Ν			
R	А	٧	Е		W	А	R	D		Е	Ν	Е	М	Υ	Ρ	L	А	Ν	Е	Т
0	Μ	Е	R		Е	Т	Т	Е		R	Ι	V	А	L		Е	Т	U	D	Е
В	А	R	Ν		D	Е	E	R		S	Ρ	Ι	С	Е		D	Е	Ν	S	Е

www.waterstreetcreative.com